SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S

Input
Speed
(RPM)
Stages Efficiency
%
Torsional
Rigidity
(Nm/arcmin)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPS-0401-CS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 80 119 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0401-CS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 89 133 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0401-CS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 97 146 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0401-CS-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 89 133 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0401-CS-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 71 106 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0401-CS-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 71 106 <6 6000 1 95 1.2 0.9
GBPS-0402-CS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 97 146 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 97 146 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 97 146 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 97 146 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-045-xxxxx-yyy 45 97 146 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-049-xxxxx-yyy 49 89 133 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-063-xxxxx-yyy 63 89 133 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-081-xxxxx-yyy 81 71 106 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0402-CS-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 71 106 <8 6000 2 90 1.2 1.3
GBPS-0403-CS-125-xxxxx-yyy 125 97 146 <12 6000 3 85 1.2 1.7
GBPS-0403-CS-225-xxxxx-yyy 225 97 146 <12 6000 3 85 1.2 1.7
GBPS-0403-CS-315-xxxxx-yyy 315 97 146 <12 6000 3 85 1.2 1.7
GBPS-0403-CS-567-xxxxx-yyy 567 89 133 <12 6000 3 85 1.2 1.7
FE
AT
U
R